2024

Overseas Mission

Wycliff Bible Translators
Friends International
Indivdual Overseas Mission

Student Mission

UCCF Worker
Fusion

Justice Charities

IJM

Just Love National
Tearfund

Micah

Local

Citizens UK
4Wings
WhiteChapel
Team Oasis
Local Mission Pot
Hardship Fund

Leadership & Growth

UCB Bible Reading Notes
Ordinands

Together for the Harvest
Church Plant

Total

Missional Giving

£100
£300
£90
£7,000

£14,578



